
MADE-TO-ORDER

DELIVERED PRICING (6A)

144 pc

THIS PREMIUM COOLER HOLDS UP 
TO 14 CANS. IT FEATURES MULTIPLE 
POCKETS AND ORGANIZERS FOR 
ON THE GO TRAVEL AND DAILY 
FUNCTIONALITY.

$23.98

OCEAN DELIVERY. 
INCLUDES DECORATIONS SHOWN IN ABOVE IMAGE.
+ $10.00 EACH FOR 45 DAY AIR DELIVERY

288 pc

$21.98
576 pc

$20.98

1,152 pc

$19.98

COOLERS

1,500 pc

$18.98
2,500 pc

$17.98

DURABLE - PREMIUM - FUNCTIONAL

#143862

BRANDED RUBBER ZIPPER PULLS      RUBBER PATCH
PMS MATCHED ZIPPER      PRINTED INSIDE LOGO
THE MADE-TO-ORDER OPTIONS ARE ENDLESS.

TESTED AGAINST NAME 
BRAND MODELS

WHY PAY FOR BRAND 
NAMES & GET LESS?

WITH THE PREMIUM 
ALTERNATIVE

GET MORE


